

## City of Richmond

900 East Broad Street 2nd Floor of City Hall Richmond, VA 23219 www.rva.gov

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: ORD. 2014-

038

Ordinance

Version: 2 Name:

> Status: Withdrawn

Type: File created: 3/10/2014 In control: City Council On agenda: 6/18/2014 Final action: 6/18/2014

Title: To authorize the special use of the property known as 3200 West Clay Street for the purposes of a

multifamily dwelling with up to one hundred one (101) units and accessory parking, upon certain terms

and conditions.

Sponsors: Mayor Jones (By Request)

Indexes: Special Use Permit

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ord. 2014-038 - Withdrawn 20140618

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/18/2014	2	City Council	withdrawn	
6/17/2014	2	Land Use, Housing and Transportation Standing Committee	recommended to be withdrawn	
6/2/2014	1	Planning Commission	recommended for continuance	
5/27/2014	2	City Council	continued and referred back	
5/27/2014	2	City Council	continued and referred back	
5/22/2014	2	Land Use, Housing and Transportation Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
5/5/2014	1	Planning Commission	recommended for continuance	
4/14/2014	1	City Council	continued and referred back	
4/14/2014	2	City Council	continued and referred back	
4/7/2014	1	Planning Commission	recommended for continuance	
3/18/2014	1	Land Use, Housing and Transportation Standing Committee	recommended for continuance	
3/10/2014	1	City Council	introduced and referred	
3/10/2014	2	City Council	introduced and referred	

To authorize the special use of the property known as 3200 West Clay Street for the purposes of a multifamily dwelling with up to one hundred one (101) units and accessory parking, upon certain terms and conditions.